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Datasheet 
 

Sterile Water, for Cell Culture 
 

Media Supplement 
 

 

Product description 

PAN-Biotech’s Sterile Water for Cell Culture is purified water which is prepared by ultrafiltration, 
reverse osmosis, electrodeionization and sterile filtration. 
 

Storage conditions and stability 

Storage: +2 °C to RT 

Stability: 3 years from date of production 

Size:  500 ml, 1000 ml, 2.5 L, 5 L, 20 L, other sizes on request 

 

Release Criteria 

Endotoxin < 1 EU/ml 

Sterility  pass 

 

Suitability 
PAN Biotech Sterile Water for Cell Culture is intended for research use, not for human or animal 
diagnostic or therapeutic procedures including e.g. parenteral administration. 
 
Special Advantages 

 Highest quality standards 

 Offered in flexible packaging solutions 

 Lot-specific Certificate of Analysis (CoA) for each lot of water produced 
 

 

Technical support 

For technical support, questions or remarks please contact your local PAN-Biotech partner or the 

technical department of PAN-Biotech via email (info@pan-biotech.com) or phone +49-8543-601630. 

 

 

 
FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY! Not approved for human or animal diagnostic or therapeutic procedures. 

 

Product Description Catalogue-No. Size 

Sterile Water  Water for Cell Culture 

P04-99025 
P04-991000 
P04-991500 
P04-99200B 
P04-995000 

2.5 L 
1000 ml 
500 ml 
20 L 
5 L 


