

## Datasheet

# Sterile Water, for Cell Culture

## **Media Supplement**

Product	Description	Catalogue-No.	Size
Sterile Water	Water for Cell Culture	P04-99025 P04-991000 P04-991500 P04-99200B	2.5 L 1000 ml 500 ml 20 L
		P04-995000	5 L

### Product description

PAN-Biotech's Sterile Water for Cell Culture is purified water which is prepared by ultrafiltration, reverse osmosis, electrodeionization and sterile filtration.

#### Storage conditions and stability

Storage:	+2 °C to RT
Stability:	3 years from date of production
Size:	500 ml, 1000 ml, 2.5 L, 5 L, 20 L, other sizes on request

#### **Release Criteria**

Endotoxin < 1 EU/ml Sterility pass

#### Suitability

PAN Biotech Sterile Water for Cell Culture is intended for research use, not for human or animal diagnostic or therapeutic procedures including e.g. parenteral administration.

#### **Special Advantages**

- Highest quality standards
- Offered in flexible packaging solutions
- Lot-specific Certificate of Analysis (CoA) for each lot of water produced

#### **Technical support**

For technical support, questions or remarks please contact your local PAN-Biotech partner or the technical department of PAN-Biotech via email (<u>info@pan-biotech.com</u>) or phone +49-8543-601630.

FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY! Not approved for human or animal diagnostic or therapeutic procedures.